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SKF?
Stkex/330 & 331
17th June, 2022

BSELISTING By NEAPS

The Secretary The Manager, Listing Department
BSE Limited, National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Dalal Street, .
Mumbai 400 001.

BSE Scrip Code - 500472

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, ‘Exchange Plaza’, C-1, Block G,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051

Dear.Sir,

Sub : Reporting of violation related to Code of Conduct under SEBI (Prohibition

NSE Scrip Code - SKFlNDlA

of insider Trading! Regulations, 2015

We would like to inform that few ofthe designated person, in terms of the Code of Conduct
for Prevention of Insider Trading (“Code”) as adopted by the SKF India Limited (the
‘Company’,) has traded in the equity shares Of the Company during the period from 1"t
December, 2021 to 11th February, 2022 during the closure of trading window. Necessary
steps were taken by the company in this matter. . ‘

In compliance with SEBl Circular No. SEBI/HO/ISD/lSD/ClR/P/2019/82 dated 19“1 July,
2019, a report for the aforesaid violation of a designated person is annexed as Annexure
‘A' in accordance with SEBl (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

We request you to take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
SKF Kn a Limited

l

Ranjan Ku r
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl : a/a.

SKF India Limited
Registered Office. Chinchwad, Pune 411 033, Maharashtra, India
Tel. +91 (20) 6611 2500 Web. www..skf com, wwwskfindia.com

- CIN: L29130MH1961PLCO11980
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' SKF:
. Annexure A

Report by SKF India Limited for violations of related to Code of Conduct under
SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Schedule B read with Regulation 9(1) of
SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Sr.No. Particulars Details

1. Name of’the Listed Company‘ SKF India Limited
2. Reporting in capacity of Listed Listed Company

Company / Intermediary / Fiduciary
3. Name of the Designated Person (DP) DP -— Mr. Kaushik Gowda

Name of the immediate relative of DP, if ' -
reporting is for immediate relative

4. PAN of the‘DP CFFPK4727L
PAN of the immediate relative of DP if
reportinlis for immediate relative.

5. - Designation of DP  - Senior Engineer Product
- ' Development andflg TWE
6. Functional Role of DP Manufacturing Dept
7. Whether DP is Promoter/ Promoter DP is other person of the

Group / holding CXO level position (e.g. Company.
CEO, CFO, CTO etc.)

8. Transaction details
a) Name of the scrip NSE- SKFINDIA

- BSE — 500472
b) No of shares” traded (which 2 equity shares at Rs.3680/— per

includes pledge) and value (Rs)  share and 1 equity'share at
(Date-wise) Rs.3667/— per share. ’

9 In case value of trade(s) is more than Not Applicable.
' Rs.10 lacs in a calendar quarter- -

a) Date of intimation of trade(s) by
concerned DP / director]
promoter I promoter group to
Company under regulation 7 of
SEBI (Prohibition of Insider
Trading )Regulations, 2015

b) Date of intimation of trade(s) by
Company to steak exchanges
under regulation 7 of SEBI
(Prohibition of Insider Trading)
Regulations. 2015 ,

10. Details of violations observed under The above mentioned
SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Designated Person has violated
Regulations, 2015. ' Regulation 9 read with clause 4

of Schedule B of (PIT)
Regulations, 2015 Le. trading
during the closure of trading
window .

SKF India Limited _ \M/
Registered Office: Chinchwad, Pune 411 033, Maharashtra, India
Tel: +91 (20) 6611 2500. Web: vwvw.skf.com. www.skfindia.com
CIN: L29130MH1961PLCO11980
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11. Action taken by Listed Company The Company has issued
warning letters dated
24.01 .2022to the designated
person and thereafter, issued
letter dated 29.03.2022 in' which
the Company has instructed to
follow the Code of Conduct on
Insider Trading adopted by the
Company.

' 12. Reasons recorded in writing for taking
action stated above.

Violation of Regulation 9 read
with clause 4 of Schedule B of
SEBI (Prohibition of insider
Trading) Regulations. 2015.
Letters issued to that effect.

13. Details of the previous instances of
violation, if any, since last financial year.

Not Applicable.

14. Any other relevant information. Not Applicable. .

Yours faithfully
India Limited

" l  W I

- (Ranjan ar)
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
PAN :AMEPK5869R '
Email id : investors@skf.com
Mobile Number: +9102066112500

Date: 17.06.2022
Place: Pune

SKF India Limited
Registered Office: Chinchwad, Pune 411 033, Maharashtra, India
Tel: +91 (20) 6611 2500. Web: www.skf.com, www.skfindia.com
CtN: L29130MH1961PLCO11980
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5 K. F.
Report by SKF India Limited for violations of related to Code of Conduct under

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Schedule B read with Regulation 9(1) of
SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Sr.No. Particulars Details
1. ' Name of the Listed Company SKF India Limited
2. Reporting in capacity of Listed Company Listed Company

' I Intermediary / Fiduciary
3. Name of the Designated Person (DP) DP  .— Mr. Mandar Thorat

Name of the immediate relative of DP, if
reporting is for immediate relative

4. PAN of the DP AHDPT0001G
PAN of the immediate relative of DP if
reporting'IS for immediate relative.

5. _ Designation of DP Executive
6. Functional Role of DP ' Manufacturing
7. Whether DP is Promoter/ Promoter DP is other person of the

Group I’ holding CXO level position (e. 9. Company.
_ CEO, CFO, CTO etc. .)

8. Transaction details .
a) Name of the scrip NSE.- SKFINDIA _

. BSE -— 500472
b. No of shares traded (which bought 25 Equity Shares on or

includes pledge) and value around 31/12/2021 at approx.. _

(Rs') (Date'w'se) Rs.3730.29 each.
and sold 32 Equity Shares on
24/01/2022 at approx..
Rs.3815.2 each

9 In case value of trade(s) is more than Not Applicable.
Rs.10 lacs in a calendar quarter-

0) Date of intimation of trade_(s) by
concerned DP I director/
promoter/ promoter group to
Company under regulation 7 of
SEBI (Prohibition of Insider
Trading )Regulations, 2015

d) Date of intimation of trade(s) by
Company to stock exchanges
under regulation 7 of SEBI
(Prohibition of Insider Trading)
Regulations, 2015 -

10. Details of violations observed under The above mentioned Designated

A

SEBI (Prohibition of insider Trading) Person has violated Regulation 9
Regulations, 2015. , read with clause 4 of Schedule B

of (PIT) Regulations, 2015 i.e.
trading during the closure of
trading window .

SKF India Limited \N
Registered Office. Chinchwad, Pune 411 033, Maharashtra India ' ""
Tel. +91 (20) 6611 2500. Web: www. ski. com, www. skiindia. com
CIN: L29130MH1961PLC011980
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11. Action taken by Listed Company The Company has issued
' warning letters dated

08.03.2022 to the designated
person and thereafter, issued
letter dated 29.08.2022 in which
the Company has instructed to
follow the Code of Conduct on

I l n s i de r  Trading adopted by the
Company.

12. Reasons recorded in writing for taking Violation of Regulation 9 read
action stated above. withclause 10 of Schedule B of

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider
Trading) Regulations, 2015.

‘ » Letters issued to that effect
13. Details of the previous instances of Not Applicable.

violation, i f  any, since' last financial year.
14.‘ Any other relevant information. Not Applicable.

Yours faithfully
SKF dia Limited

6((Ranjan K
%Company  Secretary & Compliance Officer

P:AN AMEPK5869R
Email id . investors@skf.cgm
Mobile Number : +9102066112500

Date: 17.06.2022
Place: Pune

SKF India Limited
Registered Office: Chinchwad, Pune 411 033, Maharashtra, India
Tel: +91 (20) 6611 2500. Web: www.skf.co_m, www.sktindia.com
CIN: L29130MH1961PLC011980
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5 K F:

Report by SKF lndla Limited for violations of related to Code of Conduct under
SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Schedule B read with Regulation 9(1) of
SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Sr.No. . Particulars . Details

1. Name of the Listed Company SKF India Limited
2. - Reporting in capacity of Listed ' Listed Company

Company / intermediary / Fiduciary
3. Name of the Designated Person (DP) DP — Mr. Sushant S Mishra

Name of the immediate relative of DP. if
reporting is for immediate relative

4. PAN of the DP - ATJPM8825F
PAN of the immediate relative of DP if
reporting is for immediate relative.

5. - Designation of DP Business Development
Specialist .

6. Functional Role of DP Sales
7. Whether DP is Promoter! Promoter DP is other person of the

Group / holding CXQ level position (e.g. Company.
- CEO, CFO, CTO etc..) ‘

8. Transaction details
e) Name of the scrip NSE— SKFlNDlA

BSE — 500472
f) [\I0 of shares traded (which Sold 1 Equity Share under

mama? pledge) and value (R59 DP/CI ld |N30267938662354 of the
(Date-Wise) Company on 02/12/2021 at

Rs.3,876.85 ‘

9 in case value of trade(s) is more than Not Applicable;
Rs.10 lacs in a calendar quarter-

9) Date of intimation of trade(s) by
concerned DP l director]
promoter] promoter group to
Company under regulation 7 of
SEBI (Prohibition of insider
Trading )Reguiations, 2015

.h) Date of intimation of trade(s) by
Company to stock exchanges
under regulation 7 of SEBI
(Prohibition of insider Trading)
Regulations, 2015 ,

10. Details of violations observed under The above mentioned
SEBi (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Designated Person has Violated
Regulations, 2015. - ' Regulation 9 read with clause 4

of Schedule B of (PiT)
Regulations. 2015 Le. trading
during the closure of trading
window .

SKF India Limited M
Registered Office: Chinchwad, Pune 411 033, Maharashtra. india
Tel: +91 (20) 6611 2500. Web: _www.skf.com, www._skfindia.com
CIN: L2913OMH1961PL0011980

Page 6 of 19



SKF:

11. Action taken by Listed Company The Company has issued
warning letters dated'
21.01.2022 to the designated
person and thereafter, issued
letter dated 29.03.2022 in which
the Company has instructed to
follow the Code of Conduct on
insider Trading adopted by the

, Company

12. Reasons recorded in writing for taking . Violation of Regulation 9 read
action stated above. with clause 4 of Schedule B of ‘

' SEBl (Prohibition of Insider
Trading) Regulations, 2015.
Letters issued to that effect

13. . Details of the previous instances of Not Applicable.
violationLif any, since last financial year.

14. Any other relevant information. Not Applicable.

Yours faithfully
S I die Limitedtw ‘

Kb .
(Ranjan K ar)

WCompany Secretary & Compliance Officer
PAN :AMEPK5869R

Mobile Number : +9102066112500

. Date: 17.06.2022
Place: Pune

SKF India Limited ,
Registered Office: Chinchwad, Pune 411 033, Maharashtra, lndia
Tel: +91 (20) 6611 2500. Web: www.skf.com, www.skfindia.com
CIN: L29130MH1961PLC011980
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Report by SKF India Limited for violations of related to Code of Conduct under
' SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Schedule B read with Regulation 9(1) of '
SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations 2015

Sr.No. Particulars Details
1. Name of the Listed Company SKF India Limited
2. Reporting in capacity of Listed Listed Company

Company / Intermediary/ Fiduciary .
3. Name of the Designated Person (DP) DP _ Mr, Vinothkumar A Sekar

_ Name of the immediate relativeof DP, if
- reporting is for immediate relative
4. PAN of the DP AGLPV7126R

PAN of the immediate "relative of DP if
reporting is for immediate relative.

5. Designation of DP ‘ Sr.SAP Application Expert & Analysist in
Logistics

6. Functional Roie of DP Logistics
7. Whether DP 'Is Promoter/ Promoter DP  is other person of the Company.

Group / holding CXO ieveI position (e. g.
CEO, CFO, CTO etc. .)

8. Transaction details
i) Name of the scrip NSE- SKFINDIA

BSE — 500472
j) No of shares traded (which - bought 2 Equity , Shares on

includes pledge) and value (Rs. ) 01/02/2022 at Rs.3,596/— each
(Date-wise) - bought 1 Equity Shares on

. 02/02/2022 at Rs 3686 9
- bought 1 Equity Share on 10/02/2022

at Rs. 3, 562. 7 and
- bought 1 Equity share on 11/02/2022

at Rs.3,492.8
under DP/Cl Id 1208160059928751 of the

' Company.
9 In case value of trade(s) is more than Not Applicable.

Rs.10 lacs in a calendar quaIter-
k) Date of intimation of trade(s) by

concerned DP / director I
promoter / promoter groUp to
COmpany under regulation 7 of
SEBI (Prohibition of Insider
Trading )Regulations. 2015

I) Date of intimation of trade(s) by
Company to stock exchanges
under regulation 7 of SEBI
(Prohibition of Insider Trading)
Regulations, 2015 '

SKF India Limited
Registered Office. Chinchwad, Pune 411 033, Maharashtra, India
Tel: +91 (20) 6611 2500. Web: wvvw. skf. com www. skfindia. com
CIN L29130MH1961PLCO11980

M
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10. Details of violations observed under
SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading)
Regulations, 2015. . .

The above mentioned
Designated Person has violated
Regulation 9 read with clause 4
of Schedule B of (PIT)
Regulations, 2015 Le. trading.
during the closure of trading
window.

11. Action taken by Listed Company The Company has issued
warning letters dated
08.03.2022 to the designated
person and thereafter, issued

_ letter dated 29.03.2022 ln‘which
the Company has instructed to
follow the Code of Conduct on
Insider Trading adapted by the
Company.

12. Reasons recorded in writing for taking
action stated above.

Violation of  Regulation 9 read
with clause 4 of Schedule B of
SEBl (Prohibition of Insider
Trading) Regulations, 2015.
Letters issued to that effect.

13. Details of the previous instances of
violation, i f  any,  s ince last f inancial year.

Not Applicable.

14. Any other relevant information. Not Applicable.

YoUrs faithfully

' . (Ranjan

I I . dia Limited .

mar)
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
PAN :AMEPK5869R

Mobile Number  : +9102066112500

Date: 17.06.2022
Place: Pune

SKF India Limited .
Registered Office: Chinchwad, Pune 411 033, Maharashtra, India
Tel: +91 (20) 6611 2500. Web: www.skf.com, www.skfindia.com
CIN: L29130MH1961PL0011980
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5 K. F'...
Report by SKF India Limited for violations of related to Code of Conduct under

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Schedule B read with Regulation 9(1) of
SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Sr.No. Particulars Details

1. Name of the Listed Company ' SKF India Limited
2. Reporting in capacity of Listed Listed Company

Company/ Intermediary / Fiduciary .
3. , Name of the Designated Person (DP) DP — Ms.NeeIam Kushwaha

Name of the immediate relative of DP, if
reporting is for immediate relative .

4. PAN of the DP - ‘ AWRPN9767A
PAN of the immediate relative of DP if
reporting is for immediate relative.

5. Designation of DP Mechanical Engineer
6. Functional Role of DP Manufacturing
7. Whether DP is Promoter/ Promoter DP is other person of the

Group / holding CXO level position (e.g. Company.
. CEO, CFO, CTO etc..)

8. Transaction details
m) Name of the scrip NSE— SKFlNDlA

BSE — 500472
n) N0 0f shares traded (which bought- 1 Equity Share of the

includes pledge) and value (Rs.) Company at Rs.3735.45 and 1

(Date-Wise) Equity Share at Rs.3736.35
under DP/CI Id
1208160036577842 on  or  around
11/02/2022.

9 In case value of trade(s) is more than Not Applicable.
Rs.10 lacs in a calendar quarter-

0) Date of intimation of trade(s) by
concerned DP / director!
promoter/ prOmoter group to
Company under regulation 7 of
SEBI (Prohibition of Insider
Trading )Regulations, 2015

p) Date of intimation of trade(s) by
Company to stock exchanges
under regulation 7 of SEBI
(Prohibition of Insider Trading)
Regulations, 2015

W.

SKF India Limited
Registered Office: Chinchwad, Pune 411 033, Maharashtra, India
Tel: +91 (20) 6611 2500. Web: www.skf.com. www.skfindia.com
CIN: L29130MH1961PLCO11980
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Details of violations observed under
SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading)
Regulations, 2015.

10. The above mentioned
Designated Person has violated
Regulatidn 9 read with clause 4
of Schedule B of (PIT)
Regulations, 2015 Le. trading
during the closure of trading
window.

11. Action taken by Listed Company The Company has issued
warning letters dated
08.03.2022 to the designated
person and thereafter. issued
letter dated 29.03.2022 in which
the Company has instructed to
follow the Code of Conduct on
Insider Trading adopted by the
Company .

12. Reasons recorded in writing for taking
action stated above.

Violation of  Regulation 9 read
with clause 4 of Schedule B of
SEBI (Prohibition of Insider
Trading) Regulations, 2015.
Letters issued to that effect.

13. Details of the previous instances of
violation, if any, since last financial year.

Not Applicable.

14. Any other relevant information.

Yours faithfully
S F India Limited

\M
ll umar)

Compan Secretary & Compliance Officer
PAN :AMEPK5869R
.Email id : investors@skf.oom
Mobile Number : +9102066112500

Date: 17.06.2022
Place: Pune

SKF India Limited

Not Applicable.

- Registered Office: Chinchwad, Pune 411 033, Maharashtra, India
Tel: +91 (20) 6611 2500. Web: wWw.skf.com, www.skfindia.com
CIN: L29130MH1961PLCO11980
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Report by SKF India Limited for violations of related to Code of Conduct under

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Schedule B read with Regulation 9(1) of
SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Sr.No. Particulars Details
1. Name of the Listed Company SKF India Limited
2. Reporting in capacity of Listed _ Listed Company

Company/ Intermediary / Fiduciary -
3. Name of the Designated Person (DP) DP _ Mr.  Arunkumar

' Name of the immediate relative of DP. if Subramanian
reporting is for immediate relative

4. PAN of the DP ALUPA8352Q
PAN of the immediate relative of DP if
reporting is for immediate relative.

5. Designation of DP Data and Analytic Developer
6. Functional Role-of DP Finance
7 .  Whether DP is Promoter / Promoter DP is other person of the

Group / holding CXO level position (6.9. Company.
CEO, CFO, CTO etc..) ‘

8. Transaction details
q) Name of the scrip NSE- SKFINDIA

BSE — 500472
r) No of shares traded (which sold 10 Equity Shares under DP/Cl

includes pledge) and value (Rs.) Id IN30131380022583 of the
(Date—wise) . Company on 08/12/2021 at

Rs.3,992.94- each and purchased
10 Equity Shares on 03/12/2021 at
approx. Rs.3,483/— each

9 In case value of trade(s) is more than Not Applicable. '
Rs.10 lacs in a calendar quarter—

'8) Date of intimation of trade(s) by
concerned DP ldirector/
promoter / promoter grbup to
Company under regulation 7 of ,
SEBI (Prohibition of Insider
Trading )Regulations, 2015

t) Date of intimation of trade(s) by
Company to stock exchanges
under regulation 7 of SEBI
(Prohibition of Insider Trading)
Regulations, 2015

10. Details of violations observed under, The above mentioned Designated
SEBI (Prohibition of insider Trading) Person has violated Regulation 9
Regulations, 2015. ' read with clause 4 of Schedule B of

. (PIT) Regulations, 2015 Le. trading
during the closure of trading
window.

SKF India Limited
Registered Office: Chinchwad, Pune 411 033, Maharashtra, India
Tel: +91 (20) 6611 2500. Web: www.skf.com, www.skfindia.com
cm: L29130MH1961PL0011980

(we
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SKF:

11. Action taken by Listed Company The Company has issued
warning letters dated
15.01.2022 to the designated
person and thereafter, issued
letter dated 29.03.2022 in which
the Company has instructed to
follow the Code of Conduct on
Insider Trading adopted by the
Company

12. Reasons recorded in writing for taking
' action stated above.

Violation of Regulation 9 read
with clause 4 of Schedule B of
SEBI (Prohibition of Insider
Trading) Regulations, 2015.
Letters issued to that effect.

13. Details of the previous instances of ‘
violation, if any, since last financial year.

Not Applicable.

14. Any other relevant information. Not Applicable.

Yours faithfully
SKF dia Limited

.w .
(Ranjan K

Na] Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
PAN :AMEPK5869R
Email id : investors@skf.com
Mobile Number: +9102066112500‘

Date: 17.06.2022
Place: Pune

SKF India Limited
Registered Office: Chinchwad, Pune 411 033, Maharashtra, India

. Tel: +91 (20) 6611 2500. Web: www.skf.com,'www.skfindia.com
CIN: L29130MH-1961PLCO11980 .
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Report by SKF India Limited for violations of related to Code of Conduct under

SEBI (Prohibition of insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 '

Schedule B read with Regulation 9(1) of
SEBI (Prohibition of InSider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Sr.No. Particulars Details

1. Name of the Listed Company SKF India Limited
2. Reporting in capacity of Listed Listed Company

Company! intermediary / Fiduciary
3. Name of the Designated Person (DP) DP _ Pradeep Gupta

Name of the immediate relative of DP, if
reporting is for immediate relative

_ 4. PAN of the DP ALXPG4794R
PAN of the immediate relative of DP if
reporting'Is for immediate relative.

5. Designation of DP Senior Tax Analyst
6. Functional Role of DP Taxation
7. Whether DP is Promoter/ Promoter DP is other person of the

Group I holding CXO level position (e.g. Company.
CEO, CFO, CTO etc.)

8. Transaction details» .
u) Name of the scrip NSE— SKFINDIA
. BSE — 500472
V) N0 of Shares traded (which bought 2 (two) Equity Shares

includes pledge) and value (Rs. ) under DP/CI Id
(Date-wise) 1208870086643571 of the

Company on 27.10.2021 at
, Rs.3,118.45

9 In case value of trade(s) is more than ' Not Applicable.
Rs.10 lacs in a calendar quarter—

w) Date of intimation of trade(s) by
concerned DP / director!
promoter / promotergroup to
Company under regulation 7 of
SEBI (Prohibition of Insider
Trading )Regulations, 2015

x) Date of intimation of trade(s) by
Company to stock exchanges
under regulation 7 of SEBI
(Prohibition of Insider Trading)
Regulations, 2015 .

10. Details of violations observed under The above mentioned
SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Designated Person has violated
Regulations, 2015. Regulation 9 read with clause 4

of Schedule B of (PIT)
Regulations, 2015 Le. trading
during the closure of trading

' I window .

SKF India Limited M
Registered Office. Chinchwad Pune 411 033. Maharashtra, India
Tel: +91 (20) 6611 2500. Web. www.skf. com, www. skfindia. com
CIN: L29130MH1961PLCO11980
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11. Action taken by Listed Company The Company has issued
. warning letters dated

20.01.2022 to the designated
person and thereafter, issued
letter dated 29.03 2022 in which
the Company has instructed to
followthe Code of Conduct on
Insider Trading adopted by the

‘ Company

12. Reasons recorded in writing for taking Violation of Regulation 9 read
action stated above. with clause 4 of Schedule B of

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider
Trading) RegI‘Ilations, 2015.

, - Letters issued to that effect
13. Details of the previous instances of Not Applicable.

violatiOn, if any, since last financial year.
14. Any other relevant information. Not Applicable.

Yours faithfully
SK dIa Limited

(Ranjan
“(6/ Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

PAN. AMEPK5869R

Mobile Number. +9.102066112500

Date: 17.06.2022
Place: Pune

SKF [ndia Limited
Registered Office. Chinchwad Pune 411 033, Maharashtra, India
Tel: +91 (20) 6611 2500. Web: www. skf. com, www. skfindia.com
CIN: L29130MH1961PLCO11980 . .
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Report by SKF India Limited for violations of related to Code of Conduct under

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Schedule B readwith Regulation 9(1) of
SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Sr.No. Particulars Details

1. Name of the Listed Ccimpany SKF‘ India Limited
2. Reporting in capacity of Listed Listed Company

Company I lntermediary/ Fiduciary -
3. Name of the Designated Person (DP) DP .. Mr.  Saurabh Chand

Name of the immediate relative of DP, if
reporting is for immediate relative

4. PAN of the DP - AUKP08362R
PAN of the immediate relative of DP if

. reporting for immediate relative.
5. Desimation of DP Territory Managg
6. Functional Role of DP ' Sales
7. Whether DP is Promoter] Promoter DP is other person of the

Group / holding CXO level position (e.g. Company.
CEO. CFO, CTO etc..) .

8. Transaction details
y) Name of the scrip NSE- SKFINDIA

BSE - 500472
Z) N0 of shares traded (which bought 2 Equity Shares under

indwes: p'edge) and value (RS-i DP/Cl Id 1208160095016046 of
(Date—MSG) - the Company on 28/12/2021 at

' . Rs.3,673.80 each
9 in case value of trade(s) is more than Not Applicable.

Rs.1O lacs in a calendar quarter-
aa) Date of intimation of trade(s) by

concerned DP I director/
promoter/ promoter group to
Company under regulation 7 of
SEBI (Prohibition of insider
Trading )Regulations, 2015

bb) Date of intimation of trade(s) by
Company to stock exohanges
under regulation 7 of SEBI
(Prohibition of insider Trading)
Regulations, 2015

10. Details of violations observed under The above mentioned
SEBI (Prohibition of insider Trading) Designated Person has violated
Regulations, 2015. Regulation 9 read with clause 4

. - of Schedule B of (PIT)
Regulations, 2015 is .  trading
during the closure of trading
window. , _

SKF India Limited-
Registered Office: Chinchwad, Pune 411 033, Maharashtra, India
Tel: +91 (20) 6611 2500. Web: www.skf.com, www.skfindia.com
CIN: L29130MH1961PLC011980
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11. Action taken by Listed Company The Company has issued
warning letters dated
21.01.2022 to the designated
person and thereafter, issued
letter dated 29.03.2022 in which.
the Company has instructed to
follow the Code of Conduct on
Insider Trading adopted by the
Company

12. Reasons recorded in writing for taking
action stated above.

.V i o l a t i on  of Regulation 9 read
with clause 4 of Schedule B of
SEBI (Prohibition of Insider
Trading) Regulations, 2015.

13. Details of the previous instances of
violation, i f  any, since last financial year.

Letters issued to that effect.
Not Applicable. '

14. Any other relevant information. Not Applicable.

Yours faithfully
SKF dia Limited

1W,

it?“(Ranjan Ku r)
“3/ Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

PAN.  AMEPK5869R
Email id : investors@skf.-com
Mobile Number L+9102066112500 '

Date: 17.06.2022
Place: Pune

SKF India Limited
Registered Office. Chinchwad, Pune 411 033, Maharashtra, India
Tel. +91 (20) 6611 2500. Web: www..skf com, www..skfindia.com '
GIN: L29130MH1961PLCD11980 _ .
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SKF?

Report by SKF India Limited for violations of related to Code of Conduct under
SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Schedule B read with Regulation 9(1) of
SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Sr.No. Particulars . Details

1. Name of the Listed Company SKF India Limited
2. Reporting in capacity of Listed Listed Company

Company] Intermediary / Fiduciary .
3. Name of the Designated Person (DP) DP _ Sakshi Jain

Name of the immediate relative of DP, if
- reporting is for immediate relative

4. PAN of the DP AJTPJ2695N
PAN of the immediate relative of DP if
reporting is for immediate relative.

5. Designation of DP ’ ' , Manager, Channel Digitilisation
6. Functional Role of DP Sales ‘
7. Whether DP is Promoter/ Promoter. DP is other person of the

Group/ holding CXO level position (6.9. Company. '
CEO, CFO, CTO etc..)

8. Transaction details
cc) Name of the scrip NSE- SKFINDIA

_ ' BSE - 500472
dd) No of shares traded (which bought 25 Equity Shares under

includes pledge) and value (Rs.) DP/CI Id IN30290248949807 of
(Date-wise) the Company on 20/12/2021 at

_Rs.4,166/— each
9 In case value of trade(s) is more than Not Applicable.

Rs.10 lacs in a calendar quarter—
ee) Date of intimation of trade(s) by

concerned DP / director!
promoter! promoter group'to
Company under ”regulation 7 of
SEBI (Prohibition of Insider
Trading )Regulations, 2015

if) Date of intimation of trade(s) by
Company to stock exchanges
under regulation 7 of SEBI
(Prohibition of Insider Trading)

‘ Regulations, 2015 .
10. Details of violations observed under The above mentioned

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Designated Person has violated
Regulations, 2015. Regulation 9 read with clause 4

of Schedule B of (PIT)
Regulations, 2015 Le. trading
during the closure of trading
window.

SKF India Limited . \\/\’I/‘
Registered Office: Chinchwad, Pune 411 033, Maharashtra, India
Tel: +91 (20) 6611 2500. Web: www.skf.com, www.skfindia.com
CIN: L29130MH1961PLCO11980
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EKF':

11. Action taken by Listed Company The Company has issued
_‘ - warning letters dated

21.01.2022 to the designated
person and thereafter, issued
letter dated 11.04.2022 in which
the Company has instructed to
follow the Code of Conduct on  ‘
Insider Trading adopted by the
Company

12. Reasons recorded in writing for taking Violation of Regulation 9 read
action stated above. with clause 4 of Schedule B of

- SEBI (Prohibition of Insider
Trading) Regulations, 2015. '

' Letters issued to that effect.
13. Details of the previous instances of Not Applicable.

' violation, if any, since last financial year. '
14. Any other relevant information. Not Applicable.

Yours faithfully '
SK ia Limited

\
m

. (Ranjan ar)
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
PAN : AMEPK5869R
Email id : imes‘ggrsfisfsom
Mobile Number : +9102066112500

Date: 17.06.2022 .
Place: Pune

SKF India Limited
Registered Office: Chinchwad, Pune 411 033, Maharashtra, India
Tel: +91 (20) 6611 2500. Web: www.skf.com, www.sk_findia.com
CIN: L29130MH1961PLCG11980
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